
THMT XK7124B Vertical CNC Machining Centre (11022)

Vertical CNC 
Machining Centre

Standard Accessories:
Coolant System
Working Lamp
Automatic Lubricating System
Siemens 808D CNC Control
Sheetmetal base
Pneumatic Tool Release Clamp
4 Positioning ATC (Automatic Tool Changer) 
Servo Drive

Size of Work table:
T Slot:
Max Weight:
X-Axis Travel:
Y-Axis Travel:
Z-Axis Travel:
Spindle Nose to Table:
Spindle center to Column:
Spindle Taper: BT30
Steel
Castings
Max Spindle Speed:
Spindle Motor Power:
Feed Motor Power:
Rapid Feeding Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Min Set Unit:
Max Size of Tool:
Max Tool Weight:
Machine Weight:
Dimensions:

900 x 240 mm
16mm x 3pc x 60mm
60Kg
530mm
280mm
400mm
50-450/50-550mm
297mm
BT30
20mm 
25mm 
100-6000r/min
2.2kW
X, Y, Z Axis: 1/1/1.5
X, Y, Z Axis: 6m/min
0-2000mm/min
0,01mm
Ø 60 x 175mm
3.5Kg
1000Kg
1640 x 1205 x 1950mm

Pneumatic Tool Release Clamp

4 Positioning ATC (Automatic Tool Changer)

Siemens 808D CNC Controls 


